Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 1
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 7.28
Issue B
Lockable Isolation Valve with

Dimensions
Size Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Codes
mm inch A
DN25 1” 193±5 RDSPKSTOPVCPVC25
DN32 1 1/4” 217±5 RDSPKSTOPVCPVC32
DN40 1 1/2” 249±5 RDSPKSTOPVCPVC40
DN50 2” 258±5 RDSPKSTOPVCPVC50  A
CPVC Adapter
Lockable Ball Valve
Keyed Alike Padlock